DATE

THURS
THURS

FRI

FRI

FRI

BEST 3 OUT OF 5 CHAMPIONSHIP SCHEDULE

TIME
1130 AM

230 PM

1130 AM

1PM

4 PM

2014 SPA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

65 MAJOR PLUS

DIA TEAM NAME SCORE

HPW5 HAMEL BUILDERS/SUPERIOR 28 _ V/S
HPWS5 BEEF O’BRADYS 65 4 VS
HPE5 HAMEL BUILDERS/SUPERIOR 25 _ VS
HPE5 BEEF O’BRADYS 65 VS

HPE5 HAMEL BUILDERS/SUPERIOR VS

TEAM NAME SCORE
BEEF O°’BRADYS 65 7

HAMEL BUILDERS/SUPERIOR_24
BEEF O’BRADYS 65 10
HAMEL BUILDERS/SUPERIOR

BEEF O’BRADYS 65



